MIA oktaplex

motion

22033
22034

DE - Montageanleitung NL - Montage-instructies RO - Instructiuni de montaj
FR - Instructions de montage SE - Monteringsanvisningar  PL - Instrukcje montazu

ES - Instrucciones de montaje CZ - Navod k montézi GB - Mounting instructions
IT - Istruzioni peril montaggio ~ SK - Navod na montaz PT - Instrugoes de montagem

H: 89 mm
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M IA Infrarot Bewegungsmelder fiir Innen und AuBen / Détecteur de mouvement infrarougepour
lintérieur et l'extérieur/ Detector de movimiento por infrarrojospara interiores y exteriores /

Rilevatore di movimento a infrarossiper interni ed esterni/ Infrarood bewegingsmeldervoor

binnen en buiten / Infrardd rorelsedetektor for inomhus och utomhus / Infracerveny detektor

pohybu pro interiér i exteriér / Infracerveny detektor pohybu pre interiér a exteriér / Detec-

tor de miscare in infrarosupentru interior i exterior/ Czujnik ruchu na podczerwien do uzytku

wewnatrz i na zewnatrz budynkéw / Infrared motion detector for indoors and outdoors /

Detetor de movimentos por infravermelhos para interiores e exteriores

Nennspannung / Tension nominale / Tension nominal / Tensione nominale Nominaal voltage
| Markspanning / Jmenovité napéti / Menovité napatie / Tensiunea nominald / Napiecie nomi-
nalne / rated voltage / Tensao nominal

AC220-240V
50-60 Hz

Nennleistung / Puissance nominale / Potencia nominal / Potenza nominale / Nominaal
vermogen / Markeffekt / Jmenovity vykoni / Menovity vykon / Putere nominald / Moc znami- 05W
onowa / rated power / Poténcia nominal

Maximale Leistungsaufnahme / Consommation électrique maximale / Consumo méaximo de

energia / Massimo consumo di energia / Maximaal stroomverbruik / Maximal stromfdrbrukning ! 1200W

| Maximalni spotreba energie / Maximalna spotreba energie / Consum maxim de energie / Za 400w
g

Maksymalne zuzycie energii / Maximum power consumption / Consumo maximo de energia

Schutzklasse / Indice de protection / Clase de proteccion / Classe di protezione/ Bescher-
mingsklasse / Skyddsklass / Tfida ochrany / Trieda ochrany / Clasa de protectie / Klasa Il
ochrony / Protection class / Classe de protegao

Schutzart / Indice de protection IP / grado de proteccidn / Livello di protezione IP / IP mate
van bescherming / IP-klass / Stupefi ochrany / Stupen IP ochrany / Clasa de protectie IP / P65
Klasa ochrony IP / Protection class /Tipo de protecdo

Umgebungstemperatur / Température ambiante / Temperatura ambiente / Temperatura
ambiente / Omgevingstemperatuur / Omgivningstemperatur / Okolni teplota / Okolita teplota / -20°C-+40°C
Temperatura ambiantd / Temperatura otoczenia/ Ambient temperature / Temperatura ambiente
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INSTALLATION




INSTALLATION/SETTINGS

0] optional

for wall & celing installation
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INSTALLATION
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INSTALLATION

SENS LUX
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SETTINGS
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ETAPLEX GmbH - Hoherweg 245 - 40231 Disseldorf - Germany
+49 211 9726 4070 - info@etaplex.de - oktaplex.de



